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Good morning Team
 
I don’t know of any upcoming Capital Improvement Projects for the city of Camarillo
 
Thank you Kindly
 

Thank You!
 
 
Jacqueline Dawson | Business Development Specialist
W. (661) 483-3089  C. (562) 688-8709 | Palmdale, CA 93551
 

From: Hammer, Brian W <Brian.Hammer@charter.com> 
Sent: Monday, April 1, 2024 3:49 PM
To: Michal Cepak <MCepak@cityofcamarillo.org>; Jennifer Silva <JSilva@cityofcamarillo.org>
Cc: Miriam Loera <MLoera@cityofcamarillo.org>; Sean Konenakeaw
<SKonenakeaw@cityofcamarillo.org>; Janessa Gutierrez <jgutierrez@cityofcamarillo.org>; Dawson,
Jacqueline E <Jacqueline.Dawson1@charter.com>; Segura, Andre D <Andre.Segura@charter.com>
Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] RE: FY 2024-2025 Capital Improvement Projects

 
Jackie,
 
Can you assist with the question below form the city of Camarillo.
 
 
Thank You,
 
 

 
Brian Hammer| Construction Coordinator II |805-263-5429
2525 Knoll Drive | Ventura CA 93003
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